FY 2020 TAX RATES

TOWN:

No Split Rate

20% Residential Exemption = $104,121
$975.61

Residential
Commercial / Industrial
Personal Property

$9.37
$8.51
$8.51

Community Preservation Tax:

Barnstable FD:

Single rate/No exemptions.

Cotuit FD:

Single rate/No exemptions.

COMM FD:

Single rate/No exemptions.

Hvannis FED:

1.35 split rate/No Exemptions

W. Barnstable FD:

Single rate/No exemptions.

Residential
Commercial / Industrial
Personal Property

Residential
Commercial / Industrial
Personal Property

Residential
Commercial / Industrial
Personal Property

Residential
Commercial / Industrial
Personal Property

Residential
Commercial / Industrial
Personal Property

$2.89
$2.89
$2.89

$2.34
$2.34
$2.34

$1.59
$1.59
$1.59

$2.96
$4.65
$4.65

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

3% of the Town Tax

$12.54
$11.66
$11.40

$11.99
$11.11
$10.85

$11.24
$10.36
$10.10

$12.61
$13.42
$13.16

$12.40
$11.52
$11.26

(inc CPA 3%)
(inc CPA 3%)

(no CPA)

(inc CPA 3%)
(inc CPA 3%)

(no CPA)

(inc CPA 3%)
(inc CPA 3%)

(no CPA)

(inc CPA 3%)
(inc CPA 3%)

(no CPA)

(inc CPA 3%)
(inc CPA 3%)

(no CPA)



