FY 2020 TAX RATES

TOWN:				
No Split Rate	Residential		\$9.37	
20% Residential Exemption = \$104,121	Commercial / Industrial		\$8.51	
\$975.61	Personal Property		\$8.51	
Community Preservation	Tax: 3% of the	Town	Tax	
Barnstable FD:				
Single rate/No exemptions.	Residential	\$2.89	\$12.54	(inc CPA 3%)
	Commercial / Industrial	\$2.89	\$11.66	(inc CPA 3%)
	Personal Property	\$2.89	\$11.40	(no CPA)
Cotuit FD:				
Single rate/No exemptions.	Residential	\$2.34	\$11.99	(inc CPA 3%)
	Commercial / Industrial	\$2.34	\$11.11	(inc CPA 3%)
	Personal Property	\$2.34	\$10.85	(no CPA)
COMM FD:				
Single rate/No exemptions.	Residential	\$1.59	\$11.24	(inc CPA 3%)
	Commercial / Industrial	\$1.59	\$10.36	(inc CPA 3%)
	Personal Property	\$1.59	\$10.10	(no CPA)
<u>Hyannis FD:</u>				
1.35 split rate/No Exemptions	Residential	\$2.96	\$12.61	(inc CPA 3%)
	Commercial / Industrial	\$4.65	\$13.42	(inc CPA 3%)
	Personal Property	\$4.65	\$13.16	(no CPA)
W. Barnstable FD:				
Single rate/No exemptions.	Residential	\$2.75	\$12.40	(inc CPA 3%)
	Commercial / Industrial	\$2.75	\$11.52	(inc CPA 3%)
	Personal Property	\$2.75	\$11.26	(no CPA)